
Day 1

Session SL01 Start: 10:00 End: 12:05 International Rowing Centre Slalom Court

09:30-09:37

10:00-10:17

10:32-10:55

11:10-11:27

11:42-12:05

Day 2
Session SL02 Start: 10:00 End: 13:00 International Rowing Centre Slalom Court

09:30-09:37

10:00-10:17

10:32-10:55

11:10-11:27

11:42-12:05

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

Day 3
Session SL03 Start: 10:00 End: 11:45 International Rowing Centre Slalom Court

09:30-09:37

10:00-10:15

10:30-10:45

11:00-11:15

11:30-11:45

Day 4
Session SL04 Start: 10:00 End: 12:40 International Rowing Centre Slalom Court

09:30-09:37

10:00-10:15

10:30-10:45

11:00-11:15

11:30-11:45

12:10-12:25

12:25-12:40

Men’s Kayak Single Final

Men’s Canoe Single Victory Ceremony

November 14 (Sunday)

Men’s Canoe Single Semifinal

Men’s Kayak Single Semifinal

Men’s Canoe Single Final

Forrunner

November 15 (Monday)

Forrunner

Women’s Kayak Single Final

Forrunner

Men’s Canoe Double Heats 2
nd
 Round

Women’s Kayak Single Heats 2
nd
 Round

Men’s Canoe Double Victory Ceremony

Women’s Kayak Single Victory Ceremony

Men’s Kayak Single Heats 2
nd
 Round

November 16 (Tuesday)

Men’s Canoe Double Semifinal

Women’s Kayak Single Semifinal

Men’s Canoe Double Final

Men’s Canoe Double Heats 1
st
 Round

Women’s Kayak Single Heats 1
st
 Round

Men’s Kayak Single Victory Ceremony

            Competition Schedule by Event - Canoe/Kayak Slalom

November 13 (Saturday)

Men’s Canoe Single Heats 1
st
 Round

Men’s Canoe Single Heats 2
nd
 Round

Men’s Kayak Single Heats 1
st
 Round

Forrunner


