



Day 1		Saturday)		
	Session SL01	Start: 10:00	End: 12:05	International Rowing Centre Slalom Court
	09:30-09:37	Forrunner Men's Canoe Single Heats 1 <sup>st</sup> Round Men's Kayak Single Heats 1 <sup>st</sup> Round Men's Canoe Single Heats 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round Men's Kayak Single Heats 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round		
	10:00-10:17			
	10:32-10:55			
	11:10-11:27			
	11:42-12:05			
Day 2		November 14 (Sunday)		
	Session SL02	Start: 10:00	End: 13:00	International Rowing Centre Slalom Court
	09:30-09:37	Forrunner		
	10:00-10:17	Men's Canoe Single Semifinal		
	10:32-10:55	Men's Kayak Single Semifinal		
	11:10-11:27	Men's Canoe Single Final		
	11:42-12:05	Men's Kayak Single Final		
	12:30-12:45	Men's Canoe Single Victory Ceremony		
	12:45-13:00	Men's Kayak Single Victory Ceremony		
Day 3	November 15 (Monday)			
	Session SL03	Start: 10:00	End: 11:45	International Rowing Centre Slalom Court
	09:30-09:37	Forrunner		
	10:00-10:15	Men's Canoe Double Heats 1 <sup>st</sup> Round		
	10:30-10:45	Women's Kayak Single Heats 1 <sup>st</sup> Round		
	11:00-11:15	Men's Canoe Double Heats 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round		
	11:30-11:45	Women's Kayak Single Heats 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round		
Day 4	November 16 (Tuesday)			
	Session SL04	Start: 10:00	End: 12:40	International Rowing Centre Slalom Court
	09:30-09:37	Forrunner		
	10:00-10:15	Men's Canoe Double Semifinal		
	10:30-10:45	Women's Kayak Single Semifinal		
	11:00-11:15	Men's Canoe Double Final		
	11:30-11:45	Women's Kayak Single Final		
	12:10-12:25	Men's Canoe Double Victory Ceremony		
				Single Victory Ceremony